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OPEN
SUNDAY, FEB.

HOUSE
7TH, 2 TO 5 P. M.

3965 S. Pacific Highway SPECIAL OPPORTUNITY

Dealer's Personal

One end mere lot.

City bus by door.

Several fruit trees.

Extra large fireplace. '

Furnace heat.

Nice view.

Lovely shrubs,

Full price has been reduced to
$19,900.

Full cement dry basement.
Th very unuiual aettlnf.
Ideal for retired couple or
family.

Lovely fir grove,

t well!.

Automatic sprinkle lyitem.
In good condition.

AL ISAAK &

MM PORTLAND RD.

MR. GMMMETT, Salesman,

1953 Buick Roadmaster Sedan
Lovely two lone blue and white, with blue tufted nylon Interior,
and nylon carpet, duoble layer foamtex cushions, power brake,
power iteerlnf, easy eye flasa, 7,100 mllei ol careful operation.

1953 Buick Roadmaster Sedan
Unusual Mandarin Metallic with Majestle White top. with reea
tufted nylon interior and nylon needlepoint carpet, power brakee.
power staerinf. automatlo tune radio with foot control and speaker
In rear compartment, Armstrong narrow whltewall tires, t,990 muea
ol careful operation. (

'THE LUXURY OF BUICKS FINEST CREATION IS YOURS FOR

A PRICE YOU EASILY CA,N AFFORD IF YOU CAN AFFORD

A NEW CAR.

,
O T T O J.

Co. REALTORS
PHONES or J.7820

will help you. Eve. Ph;

Cart

I L S 0
. COMPANY

AT CENTER

THE SPACE IN THE

CORNER IS DONATED

FOR BALLYHOO

AND PICTURES

PHONE

CLASS "A" OFFICES & STOREROOMS Off Street Parking-Loca- ted c!oeto downtown Salem and State Capitol Bldgs. Immediate possession. Fordetails CALL C. L. CRABENHORST

ARRESTING HOME APPEAL-Spaclous- is the e in this beau-
tiful home. Convenient to all schools 2 Ise. bdrms. with unfinished at-
tic. Suitable to expand into 2 bdrms. and bath. Llv. rm., din. rm., nook,
kitchen, full bath with dressing table, forced hot air heating. CALL
J. E. LAW

WALNUT PARK DISTRICT This attractive 2 bdrm. home is five yearold. Has a lge. liv. and din. rm. with wall to wall carpeting. Inside
utility rm. and many other nice features. Located on a corner lot in a
friendly neighborhood. The price la just (8,950 with terms. CALL H. K.
LAYMON

ONE OF SALEM'S GOOD BUYS Take a look at this 3 bdrm. home with
extra lge. all purpose room in knotty pine. 2 fireplaces, liv. rm. and
din. rm.. wall to wall carpeting, big corner lot, pavement In, brick
planter front, auto-o- il heat. Owner out of town and will sacrifice at 4ig
loss. CALL ROY S. FERRIS

LOCATED EAST Good 4 bdrm. home. Oil furnace, dble. plbg., lge. lot.
Price only $11,000. CALL RICHARD E. GRABENHORST

GRABENH0EST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY PHONE
Evenings & Sundays call Salesmen

Hoy S. Ferris, 3. E. Law.

ROSES ARE RED
THE PRICE TELLS THE STORYand 10 Is this sparkling home;

2 fireplaces, dble. plumb., carpeted
Price 17,900.

VIOLETS ARE BLUE BACKED BY A--l RECONDITIONING THAT

MAKES A--l USED CARS WJTH AN EXCLU

SIVE S.E.I. SIX-MONT- H, 6,000-MIL- E GUARAN

and you will be too, i you miss out on this new home, beauti-
fully located with east view. Completely carpeted and decorated in
luscious colors. Dble. plumb., dble. garage .spacious birch kitchen with
nook. Near park and Morningside school. New washer and dryer in-

cluded. Price 20,t00.
'

SUGAR IS SWEET
and this new home Is a treat; It has everything. Grand arrancemcnt, hot

water heat, all birch Sc beautifully finished. 3 bdrms. with huge ward-

robe closets, finished daylight basement with extra plumb, and bed-

room. Party room, dble. garage, trees view. Price fcl.OOO.

AND SO IS YOUR OLD MAN
If he buvs you this lovely older 3 bdrm. N. Summer St. home with studio

L. Room, Master Bdrm.. dble. plumb., full basement. Tall trees, lovely
plantings, overlooking creek. Completely redone and redecorated. Price

OWNER WILL SACRIFICE
2 bdrm. and den, Englewood home.

Partially finished lge. upstairs.
Hdwd. floors, drapes, bendix wash-
er Included. Will furnish paint for
exterior. 25 yr. FHA loan at i.1025 N. 18th.

OWNER transferred. 4 bdrms.. 2
baths, 2 fireplaces, knotty pine
play room, double gar., view,.

FOR SALE by owner. Lovely
home and bath. 2 yrs. old. Reduced
from $9,800 t o$8.950. Carries FHA
loan. ls blocks to bus. 3 blocks tp
school & shopping center. Keizer
dist. 965 Dearborn St. Ph.

YOU FINISH
Sub. 2 BR. home. Garage. W. shop,

utility, $2,750. 255 Center.
TRANSFERRED Must sacrifice my

beautiful home at 1720
Glencreck Drive. Open Sunday af-

ternoon. .
house. Close to

new high school, for $6830. 1830
S. Capitol. r

BY OWNER, newly redec-
orated, ready to move into, base-
ment, furnace, fireplace, Bush Dist.
$6500. terms. Call eve.

By Owner & Builder ,
v double garage. 2485

Northgate Ave. Also
double garage. 2480 Woodale Ave.
In Northgate addition, 3700 block,
Portland Rd. 99E. N. Ph.

BY OWNER Croisan Creek beautiful
aetting. Beautiful large 2 bedroom
house with playroom, din. rm.,
large living rm. with fireplace.
Price $14,000. Or will trade for
lots, acreage or late model car.
Ph. 22277 or 42293.

WILL TAKE cash or small house in
trade for our equity in modern
2 bedroom or one acre Approx.
$4,000. Mortgage balance approx.

$5,000. Phone '

HOW ABOUT THIS?
Look what you can get for the low

price of $8,950. Brand new 3
home with natural finish

kitchen, large lot In good district
South. Compare this with others
you have seen. Can .be handled

.with $1,000 down.

C.,V. KENT & CO.
REALTORS

456 North Church Phone
Eves: Kent Parsons

NEW Hi bath. Dry base
ment, 2 fireplaces. li icei court
off "D" St. Close to all schools
Sc General hospital

$900 EQUITY In mod. home.
,i acre, garage, jois snruDs, iruiu

Make offer. Contract balance $3308.
2525 Evergreen. Ph.

YOU FINISH
Sub. 5 BR. home. Gaiage, ,W. shop,

utimy. 253 center,
CHOICE LOCATION, by owner, En- -

e on, du lur. runiui--fiewooa, In kit. $10,800.

ROY TODD

REAL ESTATE
THIS IS A SACRIFICE

Llv. rm din. rm.. kit., 2 bdrms.,
and bath down. Unfinished attic.
Basement with sawdust burner.

t Corner lot 65 x 100. Located one
r hlrvnlr (- - I ultak To Thttc

is a good buy. $7,000.00.

GRADE A DAIRY
45 acres of excellent soil all culti
vated, 22 stanchion barn, silo, new
lrri cation svstem. 12 acre bean
yard, modern 2 bdrm. home, shop
and machine shed, 13 cows on
shares go with place, located nortn
"Will take trade. Purchaser to as
sume balance due on equipment
ana nenn contract, n,ouu.

CHOICE VIEW
BUILDING SITES

Extra good income from 74 acres
cherries wm cover your payments.
Attractive 3 bdrm. house, close in.
Small dn. payment. Has several
choice building sites. $10,900.

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

2319 State St. Office Phone 2H591

Evenings Call: Ellinger
Simpson Vandcrvort

Ruch

LOW DOWN
An outstanding offer is this com

pleteiy new 3 tin. home. liv.. kit.,
breakfast nook, bath. hdwd. fls.,
oil heat, att. garage. It's all yours
for only $8,950. Why not sec it to-

day?
TWO LOTS

Are you looking for an older home?
we nave jusi me one Mr you. 2
BR., liv. rm., din. rm., kit., bath,
den Jidwd. fls., double gar. 1 blk.
from bus close to school. Act fast,
it Is not everv dav a home like
this sells (or only $4,000.

Gleason Realty
1143 S. Com'l. Office

Eve. or

ONLY $9,250
This new home has a nice

Jiving room, aining room,
kitchen, hardwod floors,

large garage, good lot on paved
street, automatic oil heat. The own-
er will talk terms on the down
payment.

C. V. KENT & CO.
REALTORS

456 N. Church Phone
Eves: Kent Kecne

HIGHLAND
Near Highland Park. Jut the home
for a sdmIi family. None of tne
rooms are real large but the home
is certainly charminc. basement,
fireplace, corner lot, and extra car-pr- t.

Immediate po?.t.sion. Check
Into this one for $7950. Bowes A
Wood, Realtors. Ph. Eve.

224 N. High.
$7.S50 BY OWNER Low down pay

ment. Balance lr$s than rrnt.
. inside utility, bus by door,

near school, in city, "wrr. on pave-
ment. 2.160 Claude. Ph.

1!)R0 N. CHURCH ST.
Completely furnished 2 bedroom

home in ti:i best of condition.
Irtral for older couple or rental
Investment. Small lot. When you
srr It vou know It Is a real buy
at $fl.oo Down payment. Only $600.
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

DRKJtSM AKINO
SPRING ouUtts ityled to Individualize

you. Exp. dressmHker Heas.
liot:i"MiMT"p K r ( : f "TS

Stanley Home Product. Lee Mindt,
160 MadUon. Ph.

N t'RRFR V Bt IIOOL
FINE'S Fsjrvland nursery school. 555

Mission Ph
PAISTINO

Palntinl Si paiicr han(lnl Free
esiimalfi. ei7 Snipping.

Pf.l MIIINO
PUMP srrvlre on all makes

wa'er sytlems Brownie Valdea.

SVPTIC TANKS

Srwrr septic tank., drains clean-et- l.

tivtr 8ervlce.
phone
Hsmel's vptle tanks cleaned, line
service. Guaranteed work. Phone

I"0;i4.

HUM MUSI
UH1UI lllltlll

timiiitu minis
miuiu tiuiiiiu
IllltlllllltllltSI

LIST MMMWIMIM BUY
HIIIISItllSUIHMII
lllllllll is lllltlltll
isisssii ss iimns
Mlllt II MMII

SULLlVAN

2163 Hazel. St. Vincent's district. 2
BRs. Make fine rental. Single ga-
rage with 14xl storage shed.

Mr. Rice Eves.

Nob Hill. 815 Judson, only on blk.
from McKlnley Sch. 2 BR. Sc den.
Party rm. In basement. Older home
In superb condition, 110,800. Rice,
Eves.

3180 Livingston. A classy 2 BR. home
with 1JO0 sq. ft., balh Sc '.i

tile in kit. Fireplace Sc large
inside utility. FHA loan available.
Bob Davies, Eves.

Three BRs. plus lg. playroom on quiet
sireci, norm. Approx. l.NO sq. ft.,
outaide Lioplace Sc only 3 yrs. old.
All this for 113,500. Rice, Eves.

Brush College. 3 acres, lota of oak
trees. Fine a BR. home, with a
view. Owner will consider trade for
3 BR. up to 10 Acres. Price S5.250.
McFarlane, Eves.

Ranch Home. Beam ceilings. Circulat
or urepiace sc 3 uhs. very mod-
ern type home on 5 Acres. PringleSch. District. BIU Sullivan, Evea.

25-- Veterans" loans with 8
down and r, FHA loans
with 10 down. Construction
money available.

ROBERT B. SULLIVAN,
REAL ESTATE

3365 Portland Road Phone

Small Down Payment
The owner has asked us to feUsn

ouer on me aown payment on this
3 yr. old home with fireplace, din-
ing room, Inside utility, large lot
on paved street. Price 312,500. Call
Mr. Anderson, salesman.
C. V. KENT & CO.

REALTORS
436 North Church Phone

Eves: Anderson

IM-U-

445 WALDO AVENUE
New, Colonial Home near high &

graae scnoois v snopping center.
Two large bedrms. & den. Very
large ceramic tile baths, separate
shower, dbl. lavatory & toilets.
Very large liv. rm.. fireplace,

picture window. Spacious
dining room, kitchen with G. E.
dishwasher .sun deck, tile roof,
quick brick exterior. The price: NO
NOT 123,500 .ONLY $16,000 and un-
usual terms can be arranged. Con-
tact Fred Klang or Doc Eby at 337
No. High St.. Phone Eve
nings or

KEIZER DISTRICT
Almost new Vome, H acre

wim xruu 4b garaen spot, near
school, paved road. Drapes, rugs, a
new Zeigler heater Included. 1,100
ft. of floorspace for $9,350. Terms
can be arranged. Contact Fred
Klang or Doc Eby at 337 No. High
St. Ph. Evenings; or

BRAND NEW!
Sparkling home in St.

vinceni a ana Higniana scnooi dis-
trict. Living room. Kitchen. Din
ette. Garage. $8,950. Terms.

Make $500 a Month
All equipment goes for only $3,000.

option available on caie ounatng,
business lot and good home.
A very good deal!
3 Bedrooms $11,600

Combination living and dining room.
Fireplace. Bath, inside utility. Pa-

tio. Garage. Only S years old. Lot
D7 X 150. Near school.

RAMSEY, REALTOR
2084 North Commercial Office 42U

Eve. or or

$500
Suburban home on

acres. It has a living room and din-
ing room comb., partial basement,
garage. Reasonable monthly pay-
ments. Call Mr. Parsons, salesman.

C. V. KENT & CO.
REALTORS

456 N. Church Phone
Eves: Parsons

BY OWNER 2 bedroom. Nlre large
lot. North, is. terms. 645 John-
son St. Ph.

BY OWNER
2 or house. Attached

garage. Rumous room in basement.
2 fiieplarec. Finished inside with
knotty pine. Elec. heat. Bendix
vaher Sc dryer. Beautiful view.

Quick sale. Inquire 850 Ben Lo-
mond Dr.

$500 DN. to right party, bal. easy
monthly payments on home
on large lot. Near Hollywood shop-
ping center.

JOE NOONCHESTER HEAL ESTATE
1505 N. Cottage day oreve.

Jarre kitchen, inside utll- -

lly, carpet in living
nil. and hall. Will take car or pick-
up toward down payment. Ph.
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

loaded with extras, beautiful black
finish. See at 5!i7 S. 16th St

858 Motorcycle
CHF.K IW motorcycle, rood cond.

5100. Ph after I a m.

856 Wanted, Cars Trucks

WANTED late model ',, ton Ford or
Chev. 4 speed pickup. Ph.

(An agency devoted entirely to g operated by Theo. G. Nelson,
SRA, and five specialising salesmen.)

NICE HOUSE, NICE NEIGHBORHOOD
Two large bdrms., separate dining rm.. Insulated, weather stripped, tile

balh with shower. Walnut tree, flowers, shrubs and garden. Attach, ga-

rage. Onlv 2 blks. from school, one blk. to bus. Lot 82 x 135 on pvd.
street. FHA financed at 56 per mo. All for 110.500. Roy Barker, slm..
eve. ph.

STATE STREET HOME
Good older home with income. 1 bdrms. down wllh LR.. DR., kitchen, util-

ity St bath apt. up with comb. LR. & kit., pantry, bath. Out-

side stairs to 2nd floor. All spacious rooms. sarase. In business
rone $9 000. Would take smaller home for part. Grace Tomlln. Sim.,

. eve. ph.

- NICE 60100
11 x 21 living rm tiled bath . comb. DR. St kit., hdw. floors, lawn, trees,

raved street citv sewer & water, city bus 7 blks. to school. Corner lot.

Small down payment. Roy Barker .slm. Eve. ph.

MANY MORE A--l UNUSUAL BARGAINS

TO CHOOSE FROM

THESE CARS HAVE TO BE SEEN TO BE APPRECIATED

TRADES BANK TERMS

. Valley Motor A-- l Used Car Mart
PHONE - SALEM

IF YOU CANT COME IN, CALL US WE'LL COME OUT!

H. K. Laymon

tiled basement with party room,
L. 6t D. rooms, patio. Leslie dist.

PH.

EASY PARKING
Phone iiS

iSSg
Gl FHA

11450 on your lot
with nothing down
or $fl2Mi on our lol.

Overslted car.isc-- and fireplaces
now available at extra cl.
BEST HUY IN THE CITY!

Phone 2 0971

Famous
L0CKW00D HOMES

1145 S. Commercial

801 Buiilnegf OportunllIe
SERVICE STATION

Richfield otlets modern sta. for le.ite
Monmouth. Ore Inventory only,
some financial assistance to quali-
fied party. Phone Mr. llnlden

days or rvenlnis.
OFrlt'E spare availahle. Senator Ho-

tel hide, t all
WANTED

Partner, or will "ell Interest In

my patent Call II lo 12 a m,
or write R. r.. Whitmsn, 111 ta

Si Salrm. Or-- .

804 Suburban

TRACTS One with well, 100x357

to 100x344. Clear l ake Doltkt
Will sell on terms. Ph.

THE HOMESELLERS
MULTIPLE LISTING REALTORS

IN THE HUB OF SALEM
102 North High, Salem.

WHY NOT?
'50 Chev. 5 pass, coupe. Perfect
condition. While wail tires, dual
pipes, undercoat, radio and heater,
paint original and Rood. Phone

between 5:05 and 6:45 p.ro.
5965.

1940 FORD coupe. a.t rate enfflne,
white sldewalls .radio and heater.
490 S. Liberty. p m.

EXCELLENT 1951 Merc. sdn. Also
1945 Pontiac. Accept older car for
equity

Statesman-Journa- l

Newspapers
2Wf NORTH CHURCH STREET

STATESMAN JOURNAL

SUBURBAN HOME
Only $4,150 buys a cute
- home on about 'i acre. Well built

home on good foundation Assorted
fruit and nuts. Good garden spot
Paved road Would trade for a

" large home on acreage.

WONDERFUL TRADE
.One of the best courts at Or Lake

with frontage on hlway 101. Owner
must move near Salem so will trade
for a farm, home or business.

balance of 115.000. Will trade
their equity for your equity.

LOOK! $6150! LOOK!
Hurryl home priced to

sell. Plastered. Allracilve fireplace.
, Bus right past door. School 2 n!Ka.

Inside citv on paved street. Garage
Both balh and shower. Immediate
possession.

- 201 South High St. Phone
Hinne Evenings and Sundays.

SELL or trade equity in '45 Harley
lor car or ensh. Ph. 1797
Center.

1950 nUICK Super Riviera. Radio,
heater, Dynaflo. low mileage, e
dandy car priced for quick sale.
Iiray Bvenlnits phone

WOULD LIKE to sell ettrartlve 31
Chev. or trade for older car. Pa.

t
WRECKING "35 Buick. Good motor,

radiator, battery Sc tires. 565 N.
IBIh

ads received after pm. may
be placed In the "Too Late To
ClasMfy" column for the following
morning.

The Rta teaman Journal Newspapers
reservea the right to reject ques-
tionable advertising. It further re
serves the right to pi see all adver
tiling under the proper classifica-
tion.

The Statesman-Journ- Newspaper!
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